
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
151
178
183
163
166
160
168
152
200
148
193
162
170
198
190

Nome
ALLAN SENECHAL LEITAO
LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ
MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
DAVID PIANEZ ROCHA
EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUTTI

 CESAR ESPI NDOLA
FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA G
ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
ALEXANDRE AYAB
RODRIGO MORASCHI ENRIQUEZ
CLEITON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL BONASSI
TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIREDO
RODRIGO AUGUSTO POSO SOAR

Voltas
8
7
6
5
5
6
7
5
5
5
6
4
6
8
5

Melhor Tm
1:34.247
1:34.425
1:35.010
1:35.640
1:35.894
1:38.106
1:40.086
1:41.452
1:41.738
1:42.658
1:42.819
1:42.821
1:43.603
1:44.667
1:46.678

Na volta
8
7
3
5
4
5
5
3
3
4
5
4
6
7
4

Dif
-

+0.178
+0.763
+1.393
+1.647
+3.859
+5.839
+7.205
+7.491
+8.411
+8.572
+8.574
+9.356

+10.420
+12.431

2o. melhor
1:34.606
1:35.055
1:35.283
1:36.487
1:37.709
1:38.396
1:40.143
1:42.868
1:41.857
1:43.137
1:44.043
1:43.684
1:43.819
1:44.667
1:47.664

Melhor Spd
103,133
102,939
102,305
101,631
101,362
99,077
97,116
95,809
95,540
94,683
94,535
94,533
93,820
92,866
91,115

Modelo
PANIGA
ZX6R 6
PANIGA
ZX10R
V4S
PANIGA
ZX6R
DAYTO
959

S1000R
PANIGA
ZX6-R
ZX-4R
765

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 05 10 24
Track

3A

Qualificação
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